1
PRODUCT Metal Oxide Varistor
SERIES JVT Automotive Series
PART NO.
QUICK
REFERENCE
DATA
PARAMETER VALUE UNIT

6. Photovoltaic industry
7. Automotive
How to order
Part Number Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
J V T 1 0 S 1 8 1 K 8 7 P C X
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨
①
Product
Type
JVT series ④
Varistor
Voltage
V1mA
180=18V
181=180V
182=1800V
⑦
Lead
Spacing
5 = 5mm
7 = 7.5mm
1 = 10mm
②
Body
Size
05S = 5mm
07S = 7mm
10S = 10mm
14S = 14mm
20S = 20mm
25S = 25mm
⑤
Tolerance
of V1mA
K=±10%
L = ±15%
M = ±20%
M = ±25%
⑧ Lead Style
P = Straight Lead
③ Series
N = Standard
S = High Surge
U = Ultra Surge
⑥
Lead
Diameter
6 = 0.6mm
8 = 0.8mm
1 = 1.0mm
⑨
Optional
Suffix
CX=Automotive & Internal Code
    Metal Oxide Varistor JVT Automotive Series
2
Standard Series Specification
Agency Approvals
Agency UL cUL VDE CQC
Agency
Approvals
UL1449
4
th
 Edition
CSA 22.2
No. 269.5-17
IEC61051-1